Last
Aaron
A'Hearn
Althoff
Althoff
Anderson
Anderson
Andrews
Asten
Auten
Barrett
Barrett
Bartle
Becker
Becker
Behling
Benedict
Berich
Berich
Billings
Billings
Bolton
Bolton
Brandt
Breckon
Breckon
Breimayer
Breimayer
Breimayer
Bresnahan
Buch
Burke
Burns
Butler
Butler
Byrnes
Campbell
Carl
Cepecky
Chariker
Coil
Collins

Sacred Heart Of Jesus Catholic Church Cemetery

First
Katharine
John

A.
Gerald
James
Patricia
Loretta
Donald
Dale
Carol
John (Jack)
Lynn
Jane
Stanley
Susan
Raymond
Christine
John
George
Patrice
Irene
John
Robert
Judith
Richard
Joel
Roland
Virginia
Roger
Kenneth
William
David
Darlene
Edward
Lucretia
Rose
Marlene
Leo
Janet
Walter
Patrick

295 Balearic Road

Hot Springs Village, AR 71909

As Of: August 31, 2023

Middle
E.
J.
Marilyn
H.
T.
R.
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A.

Louis

R.
Anthony

W.

A.

Levi lll
H.

G.

J

Ann
Drake
R.
Edward
M

K.

J.

Names Of Deceased In SHJ Cemetery.xlsx

Birth
02/01/1923
04/03/1927
03/09/1930
10/02/1925
11/28/1929
01/24/1929
02/03/1922
09/04/1925
10/22/1936
05/16/1945
09/23/1942
02/14/1932
09/02/1928
08/22/1920
05/29/1940
02/15/1938
01/08/1923
05/23/1921
06/30/1927
12/25/1962
10/24/1925
05/28/1925
07/29/1927
08/12/1936
01/22/1935
09/24/1966
05/31/1931
05/04/1930
07/07/1931
07/13/1923
07/01/1933
08/12/1982
09/02/1922
04/09/1920
11/23/1940
12/03/1937
04/06/1933
11/21/1941
12/08/1921
08/07/1935
08/10/1944
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Death
01/21/2013
01/10/2017
05/28/2012
12/24/2013
10/17/2019
10/22/2016
06/27/2006
05/01/2017
08/11/2021
02/23/2022
09/08/2019
12/01/2015
11/01/2016
09/07/2009
03/16/2023
02/24/2022
11/23/2013
03/03/2008
07/30/2010
10/08/2015
06/18/2013
06/07/2009
04/16/2023
02/16/2008
01/25/2021
01/20/2013
06/19/2017
10/03/2016
01/02/2016
08/24/2014
06/06/2017
04/10/2015
03/31/2021
06/11/2014
05/28/2019
01/14/2023
06/03/2018
05/17/2023
01/22/2017
12/31/2014
06/18/2019

Names Of Persons Whose Cremated Remains Are Inurned In The Cemetery

Columbarium
SHJ Il
SHJ IlI
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ Il
SHJ Il
SHJ IlI
SHJ Il
SHJ Il
SHJ IV
SHJ IV
SHJ IlI
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ Il
SHJ Il
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ Il
SHJ Il
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ Il
SHJ Il
SHJ Il
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ IlI
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ IV
SHJ Il
SHJ I
SHJ IV

Niche
A-11
B-33

A-6
A-6
B-25
B-25
A-9
B-37
A-31
A-23
A-23
A-33
B-8
B-8
B-13
B-10
A-1
A-1
A-11
A-27
A-19
A-19
A-12
B-8
B-8
B-38
B-29
B-29
A-9
A-14
A-14
A-24
B-19
B-19
B-13

B-1
B-2
B-32
B-40
A-13

8/30/2023



Connelly
Creasey
Cudworth
Cudworth
DeBruin
DedJanovich
DedJanovich
DedJanovich

DedJanovich, Jr.

DeNomie
DeNomie
Dobes
Doran
Duffy
Duffy
Engler
Eulberg
Eulberg
Feather
Feckler
Ferguson
Ferguson
Fernald
Fettig
Flack
Freeman
Freeman
Garrison
Gati
Geppert
Geppert
Geraci
Gerstner
Gerstner
Geske
Giedt
Giedt

Gil

Gil

Goss
Grattafiori
Graves
Graves
Gray
Greathouse
Greathouse
Gribbon
Gribbon
Grismore

William
Hazen
Edward
Patricia
Ann
John
Joanne
Joseph
Joseph
Patricia
Thomas
Frank
William
Mary
Peter
Michael
Denise
James
Gordon
Robert
Carleen
Daniel
Richard
Steven
Gelta
Mary
William
Marshal
Karen
Ellie
Richard
Thomas
E.

Mary
Terry
Jeffrey
Robert
Leonides
Maria
James
Cecil, Jr.

Elizabeth "Bette"

Thomas

Carl "Chuck"
Charles
Marcia

Molly
William
Steven

John

Ann
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T.

Joseph

W. “Bill”
Patricia “Pat”
G.

R.

H.

Teresa

Names Of Deceased In SHJ Cemetery.xlsx

10/22/1937
04/20/1943
01/01/1937
12/04/1938
03/21/2019
06/11/1934
12/02/1933
06/05/1933
02/20/1958
08/16/1932
02/22/1933
02/19/1926
07/28/1941
01/08/1947
02/12/1947
12/27/1955
05/20/1926
03/11/1927
12/20/1935
12/02/1950
03/16/1955
02/02/1947
07/15/1943
09/22/1980
09/29/1942
07/03/1933
10/13/1932
03/06/1946
08/19/1966
11/05/1917
02/27/1922
10/01/1944
06/25/1935
08/04/1936
04/16/1941
11/02/1957
09/14/1930
11/02/1925
05/19/1929
09/25/1948
09/30/1932
08/20/1928
09/09/1927
09/12/1932
12/05/1940
06/09/1944
10/03/1943
06/11/1938
09/22/1953
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11/09/2020
10/30/2008
03/20/2020
10/13/2018
12/11/2011
11/02/2018
09/17/2022
12/28/2007
05/22/2018
08/11/2015
10/23/02008
11/17/2004
01/17/2012
11/11/2021
07/11/2022
11/06/2020
11/12/2012
01/21/2008
04/05/2016
07/08/2020
05/15/2022
12/05/2019
08/17/2011
02/15/2021
11/27/2022
09/14/2010
02/14/2013
03/22/2020
09/25/2015
07/19/2010
02/07/2019
04/01/2020
05/29/2014
10/01/2014
06/26/2015
04/12/2020
10/27/2008
08/09/2011
01/01/2018
01/27/2016
04/18/2022
03/13/2016
03/03/2017
04/25/2016
01/12/2018
12/03/2010
06/24/2021
06/18/2021
09/17/2021

SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ Il
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ IV
SHJ IV
SHJ IV
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ IV
SHJ IV
SHJ IV
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ IV
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ IV
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ 1l
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ 1l
SHJ 1l
SHJ IV

B-24
B-25
B-26
B-26
A-8
A-22
A-20
A-20
B-31
A-30
A-30
B-23
B-1
A-36
A-36
A-14
B-34
B-34
A-9
A-2
A-20
A-20
B-22
B-20
B-8
A-22
A-22
B-27
B-21
A-33
A-33
A-19
B-25
B-25
A-25
B-21
A-3
B-31
B-31
A-15
B-12
A-32
A-32
A-29
A-34
A-34
A-21
A-21
B-23

8/30/2023



Harvey
Heddermann
Heddermann
Heffron
Heffron
Heisserer
Hentrich
Heverly
Heverly
Hiemenz
Highland
Hill

Hinken
Hoelting
Hoppa
Hoppa
Hoppa
Hubert
Hurley
Hylden
Idelberger
Jackson
Kalisz
Kapple
Kasney
Keane
Keane
Kearby
Kernen
Kerwin
Keyes
Khuen
Kiburas
Kiburas
Kindelsperger
Kindelsperger
Korbus
Kostelecky
Kostelecky
Krebs
Krebs
KurowsKi
LaVelle
Ligon
Liszka
Luchesi
Mabus
Mabus
Margel

Benjamin
Carolyn
Lorraine
Donald
Dorothy
Virginia
Warren
Frank
Kathleen
Karen
Robert
James
Michael
Kathy
Dorothy
Frank
James
Eileen
William
Richard
Janice
Rose
Pamela
Wayne
Jean
Helen
Michael
Jerome
Clifford
Mari
Mira
James
Joseph
Victoria
Gloria
Robert
Hubert
Catherine
Robert (Bob)
Johanna
Richard
Mark
Donald
Deborah
Thomas
Margaret
Kathleen
Lanny
John

E.

Walter
M.
Sue

F. Jr.

ZeerPmpme<e

Marie
Palis
Claude
Ann

P.

J.
Blount

Jean

E.

oze<zg

Michael
Ebbing
John

Names Of Deceased In SHJ Cemetery.xlsx

08/02/1933
08/13/1944
09/14/1918
04/21/1924
03/03/1923
09/17/1948
11/06/1946
04/07/1931
05/16/1966
04/01/1947
11/19/1946
07/30/1927
06/10/1930
09/12/1940
05/17/1921
02/19/1918
06/28/1943
12/15/1947
04/12/1936
07/18/1952
04/04/1921
10/06/1944
03/18/1953
06/25/1936
05/15/1936
07/22/1914
07/25/1923
08/11/1926
12/19/1932
12/05/1968
12/23/1956
11/04/1938
03/18/1923
12/05/1938
11/26/1934
05/27/1932
04/15/1925
08/11/1938
02/22/1936
06/02/1926
11/05/1930
08/04/1947
07/16/1957
01/06/1934
07/18/1940
10/19/1947
08/04/1948
07/27/1942
11/28/1934
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05/02/2013
06/23/2019
12/03/2004
02/28/2015
03/23/2019
05/28/2011
02/12/2006
01/13/2018
02/10/2009
07/23/2016
12/25/2020
06/06/2016
02/16/2006
03/06/2015
12/16/2012
10/05/2006
04/29/2015
07/13/2015
06/14/2023
03/18/2022
12/24/2013
10/03/2015
08/08/2021
03/19/2018
06/28/2018
06/23/2005
12/13/2011
09/23/2013
04/30/2019
08/24/1993
01/02/2019
02/08/2004
09/20/2011
09/30/2018
10/24/2012
08/21/2021
09/11/2015
05/27/2019
01/20/2022
02/03/2022
04/14/2011
06/30/2021
06/13/2018
05/19/2022
02/21/2020
12/26/2021
01/03/2020
07/22/2020
04/13/2005

SHJ I
SHJ IV
SHJ IV
SHJ IV
SHJ IV
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ IV
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ IV
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ IV
SHJ |
SHJ 1l
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ 1l
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ Il
SHJ IV
SHJ IV
SHJII
SHJ IV
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |

B-40
A-8
A-8
A-3
A-3

B-19

A-23
A-6
A-7
B-4

A-27

A-39

B-20

A-19

A-21

A-21

A-10

B-34

A-10

B-39

A-31
A-33
B-26
A-13
A-21
A-21
B-3
A-27
A-16
B-39
B-7
A-32
A-32
A-3
A-3
B-20
A-8
A-8
B-14
B-14
B-36
A-1
B-22
B-3
B-19
B-16
B-16
B-6

8/30/2023



Margel
McAllister
McAllister
McAnarney
McCarthy
McCarthy
McConnell
McConnell
McDermott
McDermott
McDonald
McDonald
McEnery
McEnery
McGrail
McGrail
Mefford
Miller
Montgomery
Montgomery
Morissette
Mueller
Mueller
Munroe
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Myers
Myers
Nelson
Newall
North
North
Oesterle
Onyett
Padilla
Padilla
Palinko
Parks
Parks
Pawelski
Payne
Pearman
Pearman
Pearson.
Pearson, Jr.
Peters
Pierce
Pilarski

Marcella
Judith
Richard
Jeanne
Jean
John
Marion
Marty
James
Patricia
Kay

Ron
Bernadine
William
John
Margaret
Susan
Donald
David
Mary
Marna
Maria
Wolfgang
Daniel
Kathryn
Lois
Matthew
Sandra
Wilfred

Thure (TL), Il

Paul
Alice
Thomas
Katharina
Clarence
Mary
Norm

Richard “Dick”

Frank
Mary
Janice
Margaret
Ida
James
Judith
Thomas
Raymond
Roger
Dolores

Ann

A.
J.
Elizabeth
A.
C.
C.
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Names Of Deceased In SHJ Cemetery.xlsx

09/19/1935
07/12/1943
03/09/1937
06/26/1940
07/13/1941
03/14/1936
08/11/1928
05/07/1956
10/21/1946
03/20/1940
01/11/1939
05/30/1937
06/02/1931
02/13/1927
04/17/1935
07/29/1940
07/29/1940
04/10/1942
04/02/1942
08/24/1932
04/16/1937
12/17/1928
04/07/2027
09/15/1950
12/15/1948
06/04/1941
12/23/1969
12/31/1938
08/04/1930
12/03/1944
06/19/1935
02/27/1921
10/31/1928
03/09/1937
07/26/1925
09/29/1939
10/04/1939
02/23/1941
12/30/1925
04/01/1927
05/27/1943
04/04/1941
04/01/1933
10/03/1930
06/11/1947
11/01/1935
08/27/1946
09/29/1932
12/26/1931
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06/29/2021
12/31/2017
04/02/2013
10/18/2010
11/14/2021
10/02/2008
05/02/2019
10/19/2012
06/27/2019
12/07/2007
07/09/2020
03/19/2015
04/10/2021
10/01/2000
12/17/2012
03/11/2019
04/03/2014
01/15/2011
07/11/2023
07/28/2017
11/17/2022
08/14/2006
03/28/2011
05/31/2022
09/22/2014
09/17/2016
09/22/2021
03/29/2015
05/13/2018
06/27/2022
01/27/2014
10/05/2008
12/23/2022
11/09/2018
02/26/2015
12/29/2016
12/12/2016
11/24/2015
03/04/1994
12/07/2020
06/24/2022
12/13/2018
01/04/2022
08/03/1998
08/01/2021
02/10/2010
05/04/2019
02/28/2012
10/05/2011

SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ Il
SHJ I
SHJ IV
SHJ IV
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ IV
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ IV
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ Il
SHJ I
SHJ 1l
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ 1l
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ 1l
SHJ IV
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ Il
SHJ I

B-6
B-27
B-27
A-35
A-26
A-26
B-39
B-39
A-21
A-21

A-7

A-7
B-22
B-22
B-28
B-28
A-18
A-39
B-10
B-10
B-14
A-17
A-17
A-29

B-5

B-5

A-23
A-23

B-36
B-33
B-33
A-23
A-18
A-25
A-25
B-14
B-15
B-15
B-20
A-1
A-17
A-17
A-25
A-25
A-14
B-24

8/30/2023



Pilarski
Pinnell
Pinnell

Pint

Reid

Riordan
Riordan
Robillard
Robillard
Rodden
Rodden
Rodgers
Rodgers
Roe

Roeder
Ruebush
Ruetz
Russell
Russell
Schnoebelen
Schnoebelen
Schramer
Schramer
Schulte
Schumacher
Siffermann
Sitkowski
Sladics
Smith

Soho
Sparks
Speltz
Speltz
Squire

Stant
Summar
Summar
Sutschek
Sutschek
Sutschek
Thornton
Tylka

Van Leeuwen
Van Leeuwen
Wachsman
Walters
Walters
Watkins
Watson

Edward
Charles
Vivian
Eugene
Roland
Dora
John
Frances
Malcolm
Lucille
Russell
Norma
Robert
Rebecca
William
Karen
Gerald
Bonita (Bonnie)
Carl "Chuck"
Jo

Paul
Mary
Stephen
Marilyn
Charles
Walter
Joseph
Robert
Thomas
Maureen
William
Helen
Margaret
Charles
Elizabeth
Gloria
Walter
Ervin
Lucille
Marlk
Thomas
Julian
Rodman
Twila
Ronald
Maria
Warren
Benny
Charles
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William
G.

H.
J.

Names Of Deceased In SHJ Cemetery.xlsx

05/07/1928
11/13/1927
06/13/1927
09/12/1933
06/25/1928
08/17/1934
06/13/1922
03/01/1932
06/11/1931
07/12/1922
10/29/1921
09/09/1938
11/16/1936
10/04/1945
08/30/1943
06/27/1940
08/22/1932
05/19/1925
12/21/1923
02/12/1925
02/12/1925
05/02/1947
11/07/1945
03/16/1949
08/12/1932
10/10/1934
07/26/1930
01/30/1945
07/09/2029
08/12/1946
07/06/1935
06/19/1916
07/01/1944
08/18/1927
02/08/1924
12/13/1932
05/01/1926
05/25/1921
09/22/1922
07/16/1952
07/11/1940
03/15/1933
04/14/1929
12/01/1931
08/24/1949
12/18/1949
08/03/1934
06/23/1955
02/01/1934
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07/20/2014
12/21/1994
07/21/1992
07/16/2010
09/02/2008
12/12/2021
06/12/2011
09/12/2015
04/09/2012
10/23/2017
01/09/2012
01/04/2018
01/20/2019
09/02/2017
09/17/2009
02/27/2015
05/24/2014
05/28/2019
09/11/2020
01/07/2017
12/17/2021
10/17/2014
04/21/2023
10/24/2015
04/02/2023
09/20/2020
11/11/2017
03/07/2007
06/05/2008
09/10/2015
05/09/2022
07/28/2008
08/17/2022
04/02/2004
10/25/2020
09/08/2021
02/02/2013
08/25/2010
01/07/2017
09/09/2022
01/09/2019
12/22/2022
05/20/2022
11/16/2017
08/19/2017
02/03/2010
06/23/2021
08/12/2022
02/02/2018

SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ IV
SHJ IV
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ Il
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ 1l
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ IV
SHJ IV
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ IV
SHJ IV
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ 1l
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ 1l
SHJ Il
SHJ I
SHJ Il
SHJ I

B-5
A-36
A-36
B-12
A-19
B-15
B-15

B-9

B-31
B-31
A-12
A-12
B-36
A-29
B-1
A-11

B-2
A-39
A-39

A-2

A-2

B-10
A-15
A-26
A-40
A-2
A-32
B-22
B-9

A-6
A-25
A-30
A-30
A-36
A-36
B-29
A-37

B-4
A-33
A-33

B-7
A-26
A-26
A-13
A-17

8/30/2023



Watson
Welch
Welch
Weller
Wells
Welsh
Welsh
Widlowski
Wigley
Wigley
Wiley
Willmer
Wilson
Woods
Woods
Yerina
Yerina
Zellhofer

Names Of Deceased In SHJ Cemetery.xlsx

Elizabeth
Patricia
William
Glenn

Don
Gladys
Michael
John (Jack)
Gene

Rita

A. (Zeke)
Wilma
Jacqueline
Eileen
William
Martha
Thomas
Ralph

Virginia

mMOZ>0OA>T0rrmaor

07/24/1936
04/15/1942
01/08/1938
06/20/1930
06/27/1938
04/22/1941
06/24/1942
05/17/1943
11/03/1936
07/14/1948
07/28/1944
01/19/1933
05/14/1930
12/28/1923
10/20/1923
07/18/1936
08/28/1934
09/26/1931
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10/01/2014
09/29/2021
12/14/2020
01/15/2023
08/19/2013
10/10/2021
04/15/2017
06/15/2015
12/24/2017
07/22/2021
10/07/2016
10/22/2020
09/11/2012
02/06/2018
11/06/2005
11/04/2020
08/23/2023
02/21/2020

SHJ 1l
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ IV
SHJ I
SHJ Il
SHJ Il
SHJ |
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ 1l
SHJ I
SHJ I
SHJ |
SHJ |
SHJ IV

A-17
A-38
A-38
B-4
A-10
A-28
A-28
B-21
B-30
B-30
A-36
B-30
A-12
B-10
B-10
B-15
B-15
A-18

8/30/2023



